Glenbard West vs Lake Park — Tue Nov 26, 2024
Varsity VAULT
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Glenbard West vs Lake Park — Tue Nov 26, 2024
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1 Glenbard West

2 Lake Park

Leah Chapski
Nicole Sienkiewicz
Daphne White
Bella Ciccia

Elena Heath

Bree Lukes

Callie Behnke
Maddie Ford
Sophia Dabrowski
Sami Eichholz

Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Lake Park

Lake Park

Lake Park

Glenbard West

Lake Park

Glenbard West

Lake Park

Glenbard West

Glenbard West

Glenbard West

Nathalia Mittlestaedt
Elena Heath

Ava Bullington
Daphne White
Mikayla Gnutek
Grace Flint

Sophia Dabrowski
Maddie Ford

Callie Behnke

Nicole Sienkiewicz

\ UB

BB FX

3295 31.80 3240 3285 130.00

3210 3025 3525 3225 129.85

8.50 1

8.40 2
8.25 3
8.15 4
8.10 5
8.05 6
7.80 7
7.80 8
7.80 9
7.40 10

9.00 17
8.90 17
8.75 3
8.70 4
8.60 5
8.25 6
8.10 7
7.85 8
7.60 9
7.25 10

Glenbard West Grace Flint

Lake Park Elena Heath
Glenbard West Nicole Sienkiewicz
Lake Park Sophia Dabrowski
Lake Park Maddie Springer
Glenbard West Daphne White
Glenbard West Leah Chapski
Glenbard West Maddie Ford

Lake Park Bree Lukes

Lake Park Cristina Benza

Glenbard West vs Lake Park — Tue Nov 26,
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Glenbard West  Nicole Sienkiewicz
Lake Park Bella Ciccia

Glenbard West Callie Behnke

Glenbard West Leah Cha pSki

Lake Park Mikayla Gnutek

Lake Park Nathalia Mittlestaedt
Glenbard West Daphne White

Lake Park Ava Bullington
Glenbard West Maddie Ford

Lake Park Elena Heath

Glenbard West vs Lake Park — Tue Nov 26, 2024

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Lake Park Elena Heath 32,55
2 Glenbard West Daphne White 32.25
3 Glenbard West Nicole Sienkiewicz 32.05
4 Glenbard West Maddie Ford 30.15

Glenbard West vs Lake Park — Tue Nov 26, 2024
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

9.05
8.20
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.55
7.40
7.05
6.75
6.50

2024

8.60
8.60
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.00
7.75
7.55
7.45
7.35
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Glenbard West vs Lake Park — Tue Nov 26, 2024
JVTEAM TOTALS

1 Glenbard West

2 Lake Park

\ UB

BB FX

3205 2560 2930 3055 117.50

31.70 2625 2935 2835 115.65

Glenbard West vs Lake Park — Tue Nov 26, 2024

1 Glenbard West

2 Lake Park

3 Glenbard West

4 Lake Park

5 Glenbard West

6T Glenbard West

6T Lake Park

8  Lake Park

9  Glenbard West

10 Lake Park

JVVAULT

Quinna Roddick-Small
Jess Popko

Cathlea Ben

Maja Staniszewski
Maddie Roberts

Talia Haq

Reagan Lovelady
Steph Pichialov

Sarah lkens

Brooke Enright

8.25
8.20
8.15
8.00
7.85
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.65
7.00

Glenbard West vs Lake Park — Tue Nov 26, 2024
JV BALANCE BEAM

1 Glenbard West

2 Lake Park

3  Glenbard West

4 Glenbard West

5 Lake Park

6 Lake Park

7  Lake Park

8 Lake Park

9 Glenbard West

Talia Haq

Steph Pichialov
Cathlea Ben

Quinna Roddick-Small
Hannah Schafer

Jess Popko

Reagan Lovelady
Sienna Selvaggio
Maddie Roberts

8.25
8.00
7.65
7.50
7.40
7.20
6.75
6.70
5.90

Glenbard West vs Lake Park — Tue Nov 26, 2024
JV UNEVEN BARS

1 Lake Park

2 Lake Park

3  Glenbard West

4 Glenbard West

5 Glenbard West

6 Lake Park

7  Lake Park

8  Lake Park

9  Glenbard West

10 Glenbard West

Steph Pichialov

Maja Staniszewski
Cathlea Ben

Talia Haq

Maddie Roberts
Reagan Lovelady
Jess Popko

Hannah Schafer
Quinna Roddick-Small
Sarah lkens

7.40
7.05
7.00
6.90
6.50
6.15
5.65
5.25
5.20
4.65

Glenbard West vs Lake Park — Tue Nov 26, 2024
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Glenbard West

2 Glenbard West

3 Lake Park

4 Glenbard West

5  Lake Park

6  Lake Park

7  Glenbard West

8  Glenbard West

9  Lake Park

10 Lake Park

Maddie Roberts
Cathlea Ben

Brooke Enright

Talia Haq

Sienna Selvaggio
Maja Staniszewski
Quinna Roddick-Small
Sarah lkens

Jess Popko

Hannah Schafer

Glenbard West vs Lake Park — Tue Nov 26, 2024

1 Glenbard West

2 Glenbard West

3  Glenbard West

4 Glenbard West

5 Lake Park

Cathlea Ben
Talia Haq

JV ALL AROUND

Maddie Roberts
Quinna Roddick-Small

Jess Popko

30.80
30.30
28.35
28.05
27.20

8.10
8.00
7.70
7.35
7.30
7.20
7.10
6.60
6.15
4.85
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Glenbard West vs Lake Park — Tue Nov 26, 2024
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

) uB BB FX

1 Lake Park 2800 1340 2095 2225 84.60

2 Glenbard West 2240 1000 1750 1835 68.25

Glenbard West vs Lake Park — Tue Nov 26, 2024 Glenbard West vs Lake Park — Tue Nov 26, 2024
Frosh/Soph VAULT Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1T Glenbard West Mia Magadan 7.60 1 Lake Park Emily Garcia 5.40
1T Glenbard West Kamila Raczka 7.60 2 Glenbard West Kamila Raczka 4.40
1T Lake Park Emily Garcia 7.60 3 Lake Park Sasha Maldonado 3.80
4 Lake Park Sasha Maldonado 7.30 4 Glenbard West Mia Magadan 3.60
5T Glenbard West Kyla Berger 7.20 5 Lake Park Julia Herba 2.20
5T  Lake Park Julia Herba 7.20 6T  Glenbard West Maddy Besler 2.00
7 Lake Park Audree Villareal 5.90 6T  Lake Park Esli Vera 2.00

6T  Lake Park Audree Villareal 2.00
Glenbard West vs Lake Park — Tue Nov 26, 2024 Glenbard West vs Lake Park — Tue Nov 26, 2024

Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Lake Park Sasha Maldonado 7.10 1 Lake Park Emily Garcia 6.60
2 Lake Park Emily Garcia 5.95 2 Lake Park Delilah Labriola 5.30
3 Glenbard West Kamila Raczka 5.40 3 Lake Park Sasha Maldonado 5.20
4 Lake Park Rian Scimeca 4.80 4 Lake Park Rian Scimeca 5.15
5 Glenbard West Kyla Berger 475 5 Glenbard West Mia Magadan 5.10
6  Glenbard West Mia Magadan 4.35 6  Glenbard West Kamila Raczka 5.00
7 Lake Park Audree Villareal 3.10 7  Glenbard West Maddy Besler 4.35
8  Glenbard West Maddy Besler 3.00 8  Lake Park Julia Herba 4.10
9 Glenbard West Nadya Sitnikava 2.70 9 Glenbard West Kyla Berger 3.90

Glenbard West vs Lake Park — Tue Nov 26, 2024
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 Lake Park Emily Garcia 25.55
2 Lake Park Sasha Maldonado 23.40
3 Glenbard West Kamila Raczka 22.40

4 Glenbard West Mia Magadan 20.65



